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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         31.814,03         30.573,97  50,99         31.814,03              0,00  50,99         31.814,03              0,00  50,99         31.814,03              0,00  50,99

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                851.786,00        439.858,11        411.927,89  51,64        439.858,11              0,00  51,64        439.858,11              0,00  51,64        439.858,11              0,00  51,64

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                113.059,00         10.704,63        102.354,37   9,47         10.704,63              0,00   9,47         10.704,63              0,00   9,47         10.704,63              0,00   9,47

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                227.302,00         87.197,30        140.104,70  38,36         87.197,30              0,00  38,36         87.197,30              0,00  38,36         87.197,30              0,00  38,36

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 45.873,00         13.528,82         32.344,18  29,49         13.528,82              0,00  29,49         13.528,82              0,00  29,49         13.528,82              0,00  29,49

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               396.550,00        130.337,16        266.212,84  32,87        130.337,16              0,00  32,87        130.337,16              0,00  32,87        130.337,16              0,00  32,87

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             831.467,00        391.772,50        439.694,50  47,12        391.772,50              0,00  47,12        391.772,50              0,00  47,12        391.772,50              0,00  47,12

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.495.619,00        696.301,86        799.317,14  46,56        696.301,86              0,00  46,56        696.301,86              0,00  46,56        696.301,86              0,00  46,56

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          5.686,50         -5.686,50   0,00          5.686,50              0,00   0,00          5.686,50              0,00   0,00          5.686,50              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  41.254,00         21.615,96         19.638,04  52,40         21.615,96              0,00  52,40         21.615,96              0,00  52,40         21.615,96              0,00  52,40

      G/61L/12110/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00            699,44           -699,44   0,00            699,44              0,00   0,00            699,44              0,00   0,00            699,44              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               230.000,00         33.589,59        196.410,41  14,60         33.589,59              0,00  14,60         33.589,59              0,00  14,60         33.589,59              0,00  14,60

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     7.988,00          2.947,40          5.040,60  36,90          2.947,40              0,00  36,90          2.947,40              0,00  36,90          2.947,40              0,00  36,90

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.390,00          1.583,17          2.806,83  36,06          1.583,17              0,00  36,06          1.583,17              0,00  36,06          1.583,17              0,00  36,06

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.676,00          1.725,48          2.950,52  36,90          1.725,48              0,00  36,90          1.725,48              0,00  36,90          1.725,48              0,00  36,90

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.289,00            844,66          1.444,34  36,90            844,66              0,00  36,90            844,66              0,00  36,90            844,66              0,00  36,90

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              2.964,00          1.093,53          1.870,47  36,89          1.093,53              0,00  36,89          1.093,53              0,00  36,89          1.093,53              0,00  36,89

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            363,64           -363,64   0,00            363,64              0,00   0,00            363,64              0,00   0,00            363,64              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                60.610,00         46.010,33         14.599,67  75,91         46.010,33              0,00  75,91         46.010,33              0,00  75,91         46.010,33              0,00  75,91

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   240,00            153,13             86,87  63,80            153,13              0,00  63,80            153,13              0,00  63,80            153,13              0,00  63,80

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                23.000,00          4.909,13         18.090,87  21,34          4.909,13              0,00  21,34          4.909,13              0,00  21,34          4.909,13              0,00  21,34

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00        420.522,18      1.597.630,82  20,84        420.522,18              0,00  20,84        420.522,18              0,00  20,84        420.522,18              0,00  20,84

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         25.623,07        -25.623,07   0,00         25.623,07              0,00   0,00         25.623,07              0,00   0,00         25.623,07              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          2.767,91         -2.767,91   0,00          2.767,91              0,00   0,00          2.767,91              0,00   0,00          2.767,91              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                57.674,00              0,00         57.674,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                12.000,00          7.186,12          4.813,88  59,88          7.186,12              0,00  59,88          7.186,12              0,00  59,88          7.186,12              0,00  59,88

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               863.592,00              0,00        863.592,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.352.874,00      2.378.835,65      4.974.038,35  32,35      2.378.835,65              0,00  32,35      2.378.835,65              0,00  32,35      2.378.835,65              0,00  32,35

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.352.874,00      2.378.835,65      4.974.038,35  32,35      2.378.835,65              0,00  32,35      2.378.835,65              0,00  32,35      2.378.835,65              0,00  32,35

      G/61L/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  5.700,00              0,00          5.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                80.000,00          3.866,42         76.133,58   4,83          3.866,42              0,00   4,83          3.374,64            491,78   4,22          3.374,64              0,00   4,22

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       14.300,00         17.964,40         -3.664,40 125,63         17.964,40              0,00 125,63         17.964,40              0,00 125,63         17.964,40              0,00 125,63

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00             76,23          6.923,77   1,09             76,23              0,00   1,09             76,23              0,00   1,09             76,23              0,00   1,09

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         200.000,00         79.783,14        120.216,86  39,89         79.783,14              0,00  39,89         16.597,24         63.185,90   8,30         16.597,24              0,00   8,30

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                30.000,00         11.976,23         18.023,77  39,92         11.976,23              0,00  39,92         11.976,23              0,00  39,92         11.976,23              0,00  39,92

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00          8.112,63          1.887,37  81,13          8.112,63              0,00  81,13          8.112,63              0,00  81,13          8.112,63              0,00  81,13

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00          2.949,08          7.050,92  29,49          2.949,08              0,00  29,49          2.949,08              0,00  29,49          2.660,58            288,50  26,61

      G/61L/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE                     0,00             26,26            -26,26   0,00             26,26              0,00   0,00             26,26              0,00   0,00             26,26              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00          2.621,95         15.378,05  14,57          2.621,95              0,00  14,57          2.621,95              0,00  14,57          1.480,26          1.141,69   8,22

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               125.000,00        108.479,80         16.520,20  86,78        108.479,80              0,00  86,78         39.476,52         69.003,28  31,58         39.476,52              0,00  31,58

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.000.000,00      1.756.010,09        243.989,91  87,80      1.756.010,09              0,00  87,80      1.080.212,74        675.797,35  54,01      1.080.212,74              0,00  54,01

      G/61L/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00            404,00           -404,00   0,00            404,00              0,00   0,00            404,00              0,00   0,00            404,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00          1.500,00          3.500,00  30,00          1.500,00              0,00  30,00          1.500,00              0,00  30,00          1.500,00              0,00  30,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           740.000,00        673.677,11         66.322,89  91,04        673.677,11              0,00  91,04        673.677,11              0,00  91,04        658.641,70         15.035,41  89,01

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00          8.652,00         -8.652,00   0,00          8.652,00              0,00   0,00          8.652,00              0,00   0,00          8.508,00            144,00   0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.445.000,00      7.971.621,80     12.473.378,20  38,99      7.971.621,80              0,00  38,99      7.971.621,80              0,00  38,99      7.832.265,44        139.356,36  38,31

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00            862,30         39.137,70   2,16            862,30              0,00   2,16            862,30              0,00   2,16            702,30            160,00   1,76

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             16,94            -16,94   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             1.180.000,00      1.014.701,17        165.298,83  85,99      1.014.701,17              0,00  85,99      1.014.701,17              0,00  85,99      1.014.701,17              0,00  85,99

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      2.000.000,00             79,97      1.999.920,03   0,00             79,97              0,00   0,00             79,97              0,00   0,00              0,00             79,97   0,00
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                851.786,00              0,00        851.786,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                113.059,00              0,00        113.059,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                227.302,00              0,00        227.302,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 45.873,00              0,00         45.873,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               396.550,00              0,00        396.550,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             831.467,00              0,00        831.467,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.495.619,00              0,00      1.495.619,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  41.254,00              0,00         41.254,00              0,00

      G/61L/12110/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                25.000,00        205.000,00        230.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     7.988,00              0,00          7.988,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.390,00              0,00          4.390,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.676,00              0,00          4.676,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.289,00              0,00          2.289,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              2.964,00              0,00          2.964,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                60.610,00              0,00         60.610,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   240,00              0,00            240,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00         23.000,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00              0,00      2.018.153,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                57.674,00              0,00         57.674,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               863.592,00              0,00        863.592,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.124.874,00        228.000,00      7.352.874,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.124.874,00        228.000,00      7.352.874,00              0,00

      G/61L/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                      0,00          5.700,00          5.700,00              0,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00         -5.700,00         14.300,00              0,00

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               125.000,00              0,00        125.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.000.000,00              0,00      2.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           740.000,00              0,00        740.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.030.000,00       -585.000,00     20.445.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             2.000.000,00       -820.000,00      1.180.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      2.000.000,00              0,00      2.000.000,00              0,00
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      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    350.000,00        167.009,89        182.990,11  47,72        167.009,89              0,00  47,72         65.238,25        101.771,64  18,64         65.238,25              0,00  18,64

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          260.160,00        248.353,31         11.806,69  95,46        178.331,18         70.022,13  68,55         74.876,88        103.454,30  28,78         74.876,88              0,00  28,78

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           600.000,00         22.102,02        577.897,98   3,68         22.102,02              0,00   3,68         22.102,02              0,00   3,68         22.102,02              0,00   3,68

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00        175.974,81       -175.974,81   0,00        175.974,81              0,00   0,00         75.436,88        100.537,93   0,00         74.380,47          1.056,41   0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        120.000,00         20.129,68         99.870,32  16,77         20.129,68              0,00  16,77         13.168,85          6.960,83  10,97         13.168,85              0,00  10,97

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00          2.591,39         12.408,61  17,28          2.591,39              0,00  17,28          2.591,39              0,00  17,28          2.591,39              0,00  17,28

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00         14.345,48         25.654,52  35,86         14.345,48              0,00  35,86          3.891,08         10.454,40   9,73          3.891,08              0,00   9,73

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00         17.349,59         57.650,41  23,13         17.349,59              0,00  23,13         10.379,99          6.969,60  13,84         10.379,99              0,00  13,84

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         28.370.160,00     12.331.237,69     16.038.922,31  43,47     12.261.215,56         70.022,13  43,22     11.122.588,55      1.138.627,01  39,21     10.965.326,21        157.262,34  38,65

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      28.370.160,00     12.331.237,69     16.038.922,31  43,47     12.261.215,56         70.022,13  43,22     11.122.588,55      1.138.627,01  39,21     10.965.326,21        157.262,34  38,65

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              3.500.000,00      2.965.274,81        534.725,19  84,72      2.965.274,81              0,00  84,72      2.965.274,81              0,00  84,72      2.965.180,81             94,00  84,72

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.500.000,00      2.965.274,81        534.725,19  84,72      2.965.274,81              0,00  84,72      2.965.274,81              0,00  84,72      2.965.180,81             94,00  84,72

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            3.500.000,00      2.965.274,81        534.725,19  84,72      2.965.274,81              0,00  84,72      2.965.274,81              0,00  84,72      2.965.180,81             94,00  84,72

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00          4.697,80         -4.697,80   0,00          4.697,80              0,00   0,00              0,00          4.697,80   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00          9.916,63         20.083,37  33,06          9.916,63              0,00  33,06          9.916,63              0,00  33,06          9.916,63              0,00  33,06

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                90.000,00         30.225,72         59.774,28  33,58         30.225,72              0,00  33,58         30.225,72              0,00  33,58         30.225,72              0,00  33,58

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00         44.840,15         75.159,85  37,37         44.840,15              0,00  37,37         40.142,35          4.697,80  33,45         40.142,35              0,00  33,45

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00         44.840,15         75.159,85  37,37         44.840,15              0,00  37,37         40.142,35          4.697,80  33,45         40.142,35              0,00  33,45

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   113901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     39.343.034,00     17.720.188,30     21.622.845,70  45,04     17.650.166,17         70.022,13  44,86     16.506.841,36      1.143.324,81  41,96     16.349.485,02        157.356,34  41,56

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.957.145,00      1.778.914,89      1.178.230,11  60,16      1.778.914,89              0,00  60,16      1.778.914,89              0,00  60,16      1.778.914,89              0,00  60,16

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.459.034,00        581.000,77      1.878.033,23  23,63        581.000,77              0,00  23,63        581.000,77              0,00  23,63        581.000,77              0,00  23,63

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.048.139,00      1.479.343,88      2.568.795,12  36,54      1.479.343,88              0,00  36,54      1.479.343,88              0,00  36,54      1.479.343,88              0,00  36,54

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 73.396,00        208.561,50       -135.165,50 284,16        208.561,50              0,00 284,16        208.561,50              0,00 284,16        208.561,50              0,00 284,16

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.026.115,00        982.724,51      1.043.390,49  48,50        982.724,51              0,00  48,50        982.724,51              0,00  48,50        982.724,51              0,00  48,50

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.565.675,00      2.445.514,41      3.120.160,59  43,94      2.445.514,41              0,00  43,94      2.445.514,41              0,00  43,94      2.445.514,41              0,00  43,94

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.443.878,00      4.137.721,37      5.306.156,63  43,81      4.137.721,37              0,00  43,81      4.137.721,37              0,00  43,81      4.137.721,37              0,00  43,81

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         65.436,14        -65.436,14   0,00         65.436,14              0,00   0,00         65.436,14              0,00   0,00         65.436,14              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12110/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00          2.121,81         -2.121,81   0,00          2.121,81              0,00   0,00          2.121,81              0,00   0,00          2.121,81              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               832.000,00        467.321,07        364.678,93  56,17        467.321,07              0,00  56,17        467.321,07              0,00  56,17        467.321,07              0,00  56,17

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.700,00          5.457,13          5.242,87  51,00          5.457,13              0,00  51,00          5.457,13              0,00  51,00          5.457,13              0,00  51,00

      G/61L/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00          4.462,08         -4.462,08   0,00          4.462,08              0,00   0,00          4.462,08              0,00   0,00          4.462,08              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00          5.471,34          6.528,66  45,59          5.471,34              0,00  45,59          5.471,34              0,00  45,59          5.471,34              0,00  45,59

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.052,00          5.646,90            405,10  93,31          5.646,90              0,00  93,31          5.646,90              0,00  93,31          5.646,90              0,00  93,31

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.809,00          3.507,28           -698,28 124,86          3.507,28              0,00 124,86          3.507,28              0,00 124,86          3.507,28              0,00 124,86

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.882,00          3.620,82            261,18  93,27          3.620,82              0,00  93,27          3.620,82              0,00  93,27          3.620,82              0,00  93,27

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               515.536,00        358.265,39        157.270,61  69,49        358.265,39              0,00  69,49        358.265,39              0,00  69,49        358.265,39              0,00  69,49

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   240,00            326,86            -86,86 136,19            326,86              0,00 136,19            326,86              0,00 136,19            326,86              0,00 136,19

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               163.628,00         14.838,86        148.789,14   9,07         14.838,86              0,00   9,07         14.838,86              0,00   9,07         14.838,86              0,00   9,07

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00      2.915.920,88      4.389.787,12  39,91      2.915.920,88              0,00  39,91      2.915.920,88              0,00  39,91      2.915.920,88              0,00  39,91

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                               21.000,00          1.293,80         19.706,20   6,16          1.293,80              0,00   6,16          1.293,80              0,00   6,16          1.293,80              0,00   6,16

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00        341.349,11       -341.349,11   0,00        341.349,11              0,00   0,00        341.349,11              0,00   0,00        341.349,11              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                 8.215,50          8.215,50              0,00 100,00          8.215,50              0,00 100,00          8.215,50              0,00 100,00          8.215,50              0,00 100,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                98.379,00         66.705,94         31.673,06  67,81         66.705,94              0,00  67,81         66.705,94              0,00  67,81         66.705,94              0,00  67,81

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.553.531,50     15.883.742,24     19.669.789,26  44,68     15.883.742,24              0,00  44,68     15.883.742,24              0,00  44,68     15.883.742,24              0,00  44,68

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           35.553.531,50     15.883.742,24     19.669.789,26  44,68     15.883.742,24              0,00  44,68     15.883.742,24              0,00  44,68     15.883.742,24              0,00  44,68

      G/61L/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    350.000,00              0,00        350.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          260.160,00              0,00        260.160,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES         1.100.000,00       -500.000,00        600.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         30.275.160,00     -1.905.000,00     28.370.160,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      30.275.160,00     -1.905.000,00     28.370.160,00              0,00

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                90.000,00              0,00         90.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

***   113901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     41.020.034,00     -1.677.000,00     39.343.034,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.957.145,00              0,00      2.957.145,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.459.034,00              0,00      2.459.034,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.048.139,00              0,00      4.048.139,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 73.396,00              0,00         73.396,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.026.115,00              0,00      2.026.115,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.565.675,00              0,00      5.565.675,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.443.878,00              0,00      9.443.878,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12110/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               632.000,00        200.000,00        832.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.700,00              0,00         10.700,00              0,00

      G/61L/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.052,00              0,00          6.052,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.809,00              0,00          2.809,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.882,00              0,00          3.882,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               515.536,00              0,00        515.536,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   240,00              0,00            240,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               186.628,00        -23.000,00        163.628,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00              0,00      7.305.708,00              0,00

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                               21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00          8.215,50          8.215,50              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                98.379,00              0,00         98.379,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.368.316,00        185.215,50     35.553.531,50              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           35.368.316,00        185.215,50     35.553.531,50              0,00

      G/61L/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
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*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   113903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               35.553.531,50     15.883.742,24     19.669.789,26  44,68     15.883.742,24              0,00  44,68     15.883.742,24              0,00  44,68     15.883.742,24              0,00  44,68

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00              0,00         10.961,54   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00              0,00         10.961,54   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00              0,00         10.961,54   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   113918  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI              10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00 100,00         10.961,54              0,00 100,00              0,00         10.961,54   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  1139  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           74.907.527,04     33.614.892,08     41.292.634,96  44,88     33.544.869,95         70.022,13  44,78     32.390.583,60      1.154.286,35  43,24     32.233.227,26        157.356,34  43,03
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*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

***   113903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               35.368.316,00        185.215,50     35.553.531,50              0,00

      G/61L/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                    0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

***   113918  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI                   0,00         10.961,54         10.961,54              0,00

****  1139  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           76.388.350,00     -1.480.822,96     74.907.527,04              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           74.907.527,04     33.614.892,08     41.292.634,96  44,88     33.544.869,95         70.022,13  44,78     32.390.583,60      1.154.286,35  43,24     32.233.227,26        157.356,34  43,03
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***** TOTAL                                           76.388.350,00     -1.480.822,96     74.907.527,04              0,00


